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End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A-1 @y;cvood 2-Shot Cc3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:22 | 1:00:04 PM
2[Ry losmot | c3 Opening DDR 0:12 | 1:00:26 PM
A-3 Eiclg}gljrove MCU c4 Study Abroad PKG 1:55 | 1:00:38 PM
A-4 \F/{vyc?i\r/]vood Mcu Cc2 Schloarship PKG 2:02 | 1:02:33 PM
A-5 W;cv ood 2-Shot c3 toss to break 1 RDR 0:07 | 1:04:35 PM

{Break} 2:00 1:04:42 PM
B-1 gi(')‘;érove MCU c4 Live interview PKG 6:10 | 1:06:42 PM
B-2 Eg?érove MCU c4 Gallagher PKG 4:02 | 1:12:52 PM
B-3 Eg?érove MCU c4 Toss to Break RDR 0:05 | 1:16:54 PM

{Break} 1:00 1:16:59 PM
c1 @y;cvood MCU Cc2 Toss to Sports RDR 0:05 | 1:17:59 PM
c-2 .FJ)?)spoen MCU c1 Women's Basketball PKG 1:43 | 1:18:04 PM
c-3 é%sp%n MCU C1 Football PKG 1:56 | 1:19:47 PM
c-4 g%%"e” MCU c1 Volleyball PKG 1:32 | 1:21:43 PM
c-5 .FJ)?)spoen MCU c1 Waterloo Blackhawks | PKG 5:47 | 1:23:15 PM
c-6 .FJ)?)spoen MCU c1 Toss to News Anchor  |RDR 0:07 | 1:29:02 PM
c7|an . |3shot | €3 Closing RDR 0:20 | 1:29:09 PM
c-8 gi(l)zérove 3-shot c3 Credits 0:31 | 1:29:29 PM

1:30:00 PM
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